—_

© © N o A W N

N DD D D D A a A A @A @A @A -
i Wb 2o VW NV WD = O

26.
27.
28.
29.
30.

Position

General Manager

Assistant General Manager
Principal Engineer
Engineering Manager
Business Services Manager-Cfo
Associate Engineer

Interim Operations Manager
Plant Maintenance Supervisor
Senior Distribution Mechanic
Associate Engineer

Operator Ill - Ss Swg W/Gr V
Associate Engineer
Information Systems Manager
Government Affairs Administrat
Operator Il W/Gr V

Senior Operator

Field O & M Manager
Customer Service Supervisor
Laboratory Supervisor
Distribution Mechanic Il
Operator Il W/Gr V

Human Resources Manager
Operator Ill - W/E Days

Safety Officer

Preventative Maintenance
Coordinator

Operator lll
Operations Supervisor
Accounting Supervisor
Senior Lab Analyst

Operations Supervisor

Other Positions Held Special District

Monterey One Water
Monterey One Water
Monterey One Water
Monterey One Water
Monterey One Water
Monterey One Water
Monterey One Water
Monterey One Water
Monterey One Water
Monterey One Water
Monterey One Water
Monterey One Water
Monterey One Water
Monterey One Water
Monterey One Water
Monterey One Water
Monterey One Water
Monterey One Water
Monterey One Water
Monterey One Water
Monterey One Water
Monterey One Water
Monterey One Water
Monterey One Water
Monterey One Water

Monterey One Water
Monterey One Water
Monterey One Water
Monterey One Water
Monterey One Water

Department
Admin

RTP Admin
Groundwater
Engineering
Finance
Engineering

RTP O&M

Plant Maintenance
CSIP

Engineering

RTP O&M
Engineering
Information Systems
Admin

RTP O&M

RTP O&M

Field Maintenance
Customer Service
Environmental Services
CSIP

RTP O&M

Human Resources
RTP O&M

Safety

Engineering

RTP O&M

RTP O&M

Finance

Environmental Services

RTP O&M

Total Wages

$257,362
$212,644
$188,382
$183,799
$177,868
$156,582
$155,477
$155,104
$150,690
$149,399
$146,667
$144,901
$140,298
$139,441
$138,081
$136,351
$133,711
$132,816
$132,633
$132,339
$132,291
$132,027
$129,136
$128,842
$128,444

$127,303
$124,352
$124,083
$122,810
$122,591



31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.

Cogen Mechanic I

Operator IlI-Shift Supv Grave
Electrician/Instr Tech Il
Cogen Mechanic Il

Operator llI

Accountant

Electrician/Instr Tech Il
Maintenance Mechanic Il
Source Control Inspector Il
Maintenance Mechanic Il
Lab Analyst |l

Maintenance Mechanic Il
Source Control Inspector Il
Industrial Painter/Paint Insp
Maintenance Mechanic Il
Senior Operator

Exec Assist/Clerk To The Board
Lab Analyst |

Contracts Administrator

I T Technician Il

Public Outreach Coordinator
Operator

Storm Water Program Manager
Senior Customer Service Rep
Lab Assistant

Maintenance Mechanic Il
Operator

Senior Field Maintenance Mechanic
Maintenance Mechanic |
Customer Service Rep Il
Customer Service Rep Il

Operator

Monterey One Water
Monterey One Water
Monterey One Water
Monterey One Water
Monterey One Water
Monterey One Water
Monterey One Water
Monterey One Water
Monterey One Water
Monterey One Water
Monterey One Water
Monterey One Water
Monterey One Water
Monterey One Water
Monterey One Water
Monterey One Water
Monterey One Water
Monterey One Water
Monterey One Water
Monterey One Water
Monterey One Water
Monterey One Water
Monterey One Water
Monterey One Water
Monterey One Water
Monterey One Water
Monterey One Water
Monterey One Water
Monterey One Water
Monterey One Water
Monterey One Water
Monterey One Water

Cogen

RTP O&M

Utilities Services
Cogen

RTP O&M

Finance

Utilities Services

Field Maintenance
Environmental Services
Plant Maintenance
Environmental Services
Field Maintenance
Environmental Services
Plant Maintenance
Plant Maintenance
RTP O&M

Admin

Environmental Services
Groundwater
Information Systems
Admin

RTP O&M

Admin

Customer Service
Environmental Services
Plant Maintenance
RTP O&M

Field Maintenance
Field Maintenance
Customer Service
Customer Service

RTP O&M

$121,602
$120,735
$119,648
$117,138
$116,124
$113,307
$111,429
$107,899
$107,805
$107,550
$106,365
$106,297
$105,524
$104,538
$104,323
$103,723
$103,637
$102,514
$100,464
$96,556
$94,791
$93,300
$92,124
$90,285
$88,904
$88,904
$86,835
$85,513
$83,921
$83,329
$82,147
$81,590



63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.

69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.

Procurement Specialist
Storeroom Clerk

Laboratory Technician
Human Resources Technician
Maintenance Mechanic Il

Preventative Maintenance
Mechanic

Administrative Analyst

Senior Source Cntrl Inspector
Admin Support Specialist Il
Operations Manager

Sr Electrician/Instr Tech
Accounting Assistant

Field Ops & Maint Supervisor
Maintenance Mechanic |
Accounting Technician - Payroll
Scada Analyst

Source Control Supervisor
Groundskeeper

Accounting Technician - Payroll
Operator lll

Operator I

Limited Term Groundskeeper

Limited-Term Accountng Assistant

Electrician/Instr Tech Il

Solids Handling Operator
Plant Maintenance Supervisor
Accounting Assistant

Cogen Specialist Intern

Lab Intern

It Intern

Limit-Term Admin Assistant

Monterey One Water
Monterey One Water
Monterey One Water
Monterey One Water
Monterey One Water
Monterey One Water

Monterey One Water
Monterey One Water
Monterey One Water
Monterey One Water
Monterey One Water
Monterey One Water
Monterey One Water
Monterey One Water
Monterey One Water
Monterey One Water
Monterey One Water
Monterey One Water
Monterey One Water
Monterey One Water
Monterey One Water
Monterey One Water
Monterey One Water
Monterey One Water
Monterey One Water
Monterey One Water
Monterey One Water
Monterey One Water
Monterey One Water
Monterey One Water
Monterey One Water

Purchasing & Inventory C

Plant Maintenance
Environmental Services
Human Resources
Plant Maintenance

Plant Maintenance

RTP Admin
Environmental Services
Admin

RTP O&M

Utilities Services
Finance

Field Maintenance
Field Maintenance
Finance

Utilities Services
Environmental Services
Plant Maintenance
Finance

RTP O&M

RTP O&M

Plant Maintenance
Finance

Utilities Services

RTP O&M

Plant Maintenance
Finance

Cogen

Environmental Services
Information Systems

RTP Admin

$81,545
$79,307
$78,898
$77,425
$75,097
$72,492

$72,457
$66,741
$62,074
$60,990
$58,314
$57,608
$55,067
$52,977
$52,150
$44,113
$42,112
$38,077
$32,937
$31,408
$29,382
$28,651
$27,858
$26,635
$24,865
$23,011
$20,648
$15,916
$14,209
$12,031
$11,824



94.
95.
96.
97.
98.
99.
100.

Temp Acct Inter

Solids Handling Operator
Customer Service Rep |
Operator-In-Training Intern
Lab Intern
Operator-In-Training Intern

Lab Analyst |

Monterey One Water
Monterey One Water
Monterey One Water
Monterey One Water
Monterey One Water
Monterey One Water
Monterey One Water

Finance

RTP O&M

Customer Service

RTP O&M
Environmental Services
RTP O&M

Environmental Services

$11,505
$9,835
$9,168
$7,043
$5,130
$4,995
$4,561



