	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	General Manager		Monterey One Water	Admin	\$257,362
2.	Assistant General Manager		Monterey One Water	RTP Admin	\$212,644
3.	Principal Engineer		Monterey One Water	Groundwater	\$188,382
4.	Engineering Manager		Monterey One Water	Engineering	\$183,799
5.	Business Services Manager-Cfo		Monterey One Water	Finance	\$177,868
6.	Associate Engineer		Monterey One Water	Engineering	\$156,582
7.	Interim Operations Manager		Monterey One Water	RTP O&M	\$155,477
8.	Plant Maintenance Supervisor		Monterey One Water	Plant Maintenance	\$155,104
9.	Senior Distribution Mechanic		Monterey One Water	CSIP	\$150,690
10.	Associate Engineer		Monterey One Water	Engineering	\$149,399
11.	Operator III - Ss Swg W/Gr V		Monterey One Water	RTP O&M	\$146,667
12.	Associate Engineer		Monterey One Water	Engineering	\$144,901
13.	Information Systems Manager		Monterey One Water	Information Systems	\$140,298
14.	Government Affairs Administrat		Monterey One Water	Admin	\$139,441
15.	Operator III W/Gr V		Monterey One Water	RTP O&M	\$138,081
16.	Senior Operator		Monterey One Water	RTP O&M	\$136,351
17.	Field O & M Manager		Monterey One Water	Field Maintenance	\$133,711
18.	Customer Service Supervisor		Monterey One Water	Customer Service	\$132,816
19.	Laboratory Supervisor		Monterey One Water	Environmental Services	\$132,633
20.	Distribution Mechanic II		Monterey One Water	CSIP	\$132,339
21.	Operator III W/Gr V		Monterey One Water	RTP O&M	\$132,291
22.	Human Resources Manager		Monterey One Water	Human Resources	\$132,027
23.	Operator III - W/E Days		Monterey One Water	RTP O&M	\$129,136
24.	Safety Officer		Monterey One Water	Safety	\$128,842
25.	Preventative Maintenance Coordinator		Monterey One Water	Engineering	\$128,444
26.	Operator III		Monterey One Water	RTP O&M	\$127,303
27.	Operations Supervisor		Monterey One Water	RTP O&M	\$124,352
28.	Accounting Supervisor		Monterey One Water	Finance	\$124,083
29.	Senior Lab Analyst		Monterey One Water	Environmental Services	\$122,810
30.	Operations Supervisor		Monterey One Water	RTP O&M	\$122,591

62.	Operator II	Monterey One Water	RTP O&M	\$81,590
61.	Customer Service Rep II	Monterey One Water	Customer Service	\$82,147
60.	Customer Service Rep II	Monterey One Water	Customer Service	\$83,329
59.	Maintenance Mechanic I	Monterey One Water	Field Maintenance	\$83,921
58.	Senior Field Maintenance Mechanic	Monterey One Water	Field Maintenance	\$85,513
57.	Operator II	Monterey One Water	RTP O&M	\$86,835
56.	Maintenance Mechanic II	Monterey One Water	Plant Maintenance	\$88,904
55.	Lab Assistant	Monterey One Water	Environmental Services	\$88,904
54.	Senior Customer Service Rep	Monterey One Water	Customer Service	\$90,285
53.	Storm Water Program Manager	Monterey One Water	Admin	\$92,124
52.	Operator II	Monterey One Water	RTP O&M	\$93,300
51.	Public Outreach Coordinator	Monterey One Water	Admin	\$94,791
50.	I T Technician II	Monterey One Water	Information Systems	\$96,556
49.	Contracts Administrator	Monterey One Water	Groundwater	\$100,464
48.	Lab Analyst I	Monterey One Water	Environmental Services	\$102,514
47.	Exec Assist/Clerk To The Board	Monterey One Water	Admin	\$103,637
46.	Senior Operator	Monterey One Water	RTP O&M	\$103,723
45.	Maintenance Mechanic II	Monterey One Water	Plant Maintenance	\$104,323
44.	Industrial Painter/Paint Insp	Monterey One Water	Plant Maintenance	\$104,538
43.	Source Control Inspector II	Monterey One Water	Environmental Services	\$105,524
42.	Maintenance Mechanic II	Monterey One Water	Field Maintenance	\$106,297
41.	Lab Analyst II	Monterey One Water	Environmental Services	\$106,365
40.	Maintenance Mechanic II	Monterey One Water	Plant Maintenance	\$107,550
39.	Source Control Inspector II	Monterey One Water	Environmental Services	\$107,805
38.	Maintenance Mechanic II	Monterey One Water	Field Maintenance	\$107,899
37.	Electrician/Instr Tech II	Monterey One Water	Utilities Services	\$111,429
36.	Accountant	Monterey One Water	Finance	\$113,307
35.	Operator III	Monterey One Water	RTP O&M	\$116,124
34.	Cogen Mechanic II	Monterey One Water	Cogen	\$117,138
33.	Electrician/Instr Tech II	Monterey One Water	Utilities Services	\$119,648
32.	Operator III-Shift Supv Grave	Monterey One Water	RTP O&M	\$120,735
31.	Cogen Mechanic II	Monterey One Water	Cogen	\$121,602

63.	Procurement Specialist	Monterey One Water	Purchasing & Inventory C	\$81,545
64.	Storeroom Clerk	Monterey One Water	Plant Maintenance	\$79,307
65.	Laboratory Technician	Monterey One Water	Environmental Services	\$78,898
66.	Human Resources Technician	Monterey One Water	Human Resources	\$77,425
67.	Maintenance Mechanic II	Monterey One Water	Plant Maintenance	\$75,097
68.	Preventative Maintenance Mechanic	Monterey One Water	Plant Maintenance	\$72,492
69.	Administrative Analyst	Monterey One Water	RTP Admin	\$72,457
70.	Senior Source Cntrl Inspector	Monterey One Water	Environmental Services	\$66,741
71.	Admin Support Specialist II	Monterey One Water	Admin	\$62,074
72.	Operations Manager	Monterey One Water	RTP O&M	\$60,990
73.	Sr Electrician/Instr Tech	Monterey One Water	Utilities Services	\$58,314
74.	Accounting Assistant	Monterey One Water	Finance	\$57,608
75.	Field Ops & Maint Supervisor	Monterey One Water	Field Maintenance	\$55,067
76.	Maintenance Mechanic I	Monterey One Water	Field Maintenance	\$52,977
77.	Accounting Technician - Payroll	Monterey One Water	Finance	\$52,150
78.	Scada Analyst	Monterey One Water	Utilities Services	\$44,113
79.	Source Control Supervisor	Monterey One Water	Environmental Services	\$42,112
80.	Groundskeeper	Monterey One Water	Plant Maintenance	\$38,077
81.	Accounting Technician - Payroll	Monterey One Water	Finance	\$32,937
82.	Operator III	Monterey One Water	RTP O&M	\$31,408
83.	Operator II	Monterey One Water	RTP O&M	\$29,382
84.	Limited Term Groundskeeper	Monterey One Water	Plant Maintenance	\$28,651
85.	Limited-Term Accountng Assistant	Monterey One Water	Finance	\$27,858
86.	Electrician/Instr Tech II	Monterey One Water	Utilities Services	\$26,635
87.	Solids Handling Operator	Monterey One Water	RTP O&M	\$24,865
88.	Plant Maintenance Supervisor	Monterey One Water	Plant Maintenance	\$23,011
89.	Accounting Assistant	Monterey One Water	Finance	\$20,648
90.	Cogen Specialist Intern	Monterey One Water	Cogen	\$15,916
91.	Lab Intern	Monterey One Water	Environmental Services	\$14,209
92.	It Intern	Monterey One Water	Information Systems	\$12,031
93.	Limit-Term Admin Assistant	Monterey One Water	RTP Admin	\$11,824

94.	Temp Acct Inter	Monterey One Water	Finance	\$11,505
95.	Solids Handling Operator	Monterey One Water	RTP O&M	\$9,835
96.	Customer Service Rep I	Monterey One Water	Customer Service	\$9,168
97.	Operator-In-Training Intern	Monterey One Water	RTP O&M	\$7,043
98.	Lab Intern	Monterey One Water	Environmental Services	\$5,130
99.	Operator-In-Training Intern	Monterey One Water	RTP O&M	\$4,995
100.	Lab Analyst I	Monterey One Water	Environmental Services	\$4,561